800-69-MERIT     |     solutions@meritpharm.com     |    www.meritpharm.com
Full listing of items available at www.meritpharm.com
Not responsible for typographical errors.  All errors subject to correction.  This offer is subject to availability and may end at any time.  09/2024
INSULIN SYRINGES
100/BOX
WEBSITE
CODE
1/2cc 31G x 5/16” MeritPoint™ 0531516

Small, 100/Box  —  website code 6034511
Medium, 100/Box  —  website code 6034512
Large, 100/Box  —  website code 6034513
Now
Available
AESTHETIC/SPECIALITY NEEDLES
100/BOX
WEBSITE
CODE
Medigrative/Meritpoint Needles 32G x 13mm (1/2") 32G59875
Medigrative/Mesopoint Needles, 30G x 4mm 77437
Medigrative/Meritpoint Needles 30G x 13mm (1/2") 037647159875
Medigrative/Mesopoint Needles 25G x 2" 7093
Hsw Fine-Ject Hypodermic Needles 22G x 2" NH222/ NEZ22200
Hsw Fine-Ject Hypodermic Needles 22G x 2 3/4" NH22234
Steriject 22G x 100mm (4"), Hypodermic Needles PRE-22100
Steriject 30G x 6mm, Hypodermic Needles PRE-30006
Steriject 31G x 13mm (1/2"), Hypodermic Needles PRE-31013
Steriject 33G x 13mm (1/2"), Hypodermic Needles PRE-33013
Steriject 32G x 4mm Hypodermic Needles PRE-32004
Steriject 32G x 6mm Hypodermic Needles PRE-32006
DUAL KIT
Cannula with Introduction Needle Included!
CANNULA 22G x 50MM
Introduction Needle

Sodium Chloride, Preservative Free 0.9% 50mL Single
Dose Vial, 25/Pk
00409-4888-5
Sterile Water for Injection, Preservative Free Injection
Single Dose Vial 10 mL, 25/Pk
0409-4887-10
Testosterone Cypionate Injection, 200mg/mL, 10mL,
Multiple Dose Vial, CIII
00574082710
Venofer (Iron Sucrose Inj, Usp) SDV, 100mg/5mL, 5mL 00517-2340-10
Xylocaine w/Epi 1%, 10mg/ml (200mg/20ml), MDV 63323048227
MEDIGRATIVE® SYRINGES Website Code
1mL TB LL, 100/Box, 1000/Case MEDIGRATIVE1S
3mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MEDIGRATIVE3S
5mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MEDIGRATIVE5S
10mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MEDIGRATIVE10S
30mL, 50/Box, 400/Case MEDIGRATIVE30S
60mL, 30/Box, 120/Case MEDIGRATIVE60S
100mL, 25/Box, 80/Case MEDIGRATIVE100S
(more available at www.meritpharm.com)
Reusable Hot/Cold
Clay Face Mask
Full-Face Coverage